

STEEPLECHASE

Resident Homeowners Association

Enrollment Form

Steeplechase Resident Homeowners Association (SRHA) is an HOA established to keep Steeplechase a great place to Live. Our structure allows us to have two different membership levels to best fit the needs of your family. Joining SRHA benefits everyone in our neighborhood. When you commit to joining SRHA you commit to keeping Steeplechase a great place to live.

Community Dues \$150

The goal of Community Membership is to bring neighbors together and fulfill Community expenses. Community members are able to vote on SRHA Community proposals and join all Community social functions. Your Community Dues cover items such as:

- Landscaping
- Lighting
- Holiday Decorations
- Entrance Maintenance
- Community Events and MORE!

We encourage every neighbor to join the Community to help take part in keeping Steeplechase a great place to live.

Facility Dues \$510

Facility Membership grants each member access to everything under the Community Membership as well as access to additional amenities. Facility Membership strives to bring members together throughout the year at Facility Member Events and provide additional activities throughout the year. Your Facility Dues include items such as:

- Pool and Tennis Courts usage and maintenance
- SteepleStation Swim Team (additional fees apply)
- Tennis Teams (additional fees apply)
- WiFi on Facility Grounds
- Utilization of Pavilion Rental
- Facility Events and MORE!

Payment Options

Your SRHA Dues can be paid by Check, Zelle, or Credit Card.

Check

Payable to SRHA Checks can be dropped off in the Facility mailbox or mailed to 1925 Furlong Run, Lawrenceville, GA 30043

Zelle

First Name: SRHA
Last Name: Treasurer
e-mail: treasurer@steeplechase.org
Enter your street address as reason
for payment.

Credit/ Debit Card

www.Steeplechase.org/hoa-dues

Please note that all credit/ debit card transactions will have a small transaction fee.





STEEPLECHASE

Resident Homeowners Association

Enrollment Form

Please mark all that apply
SRHA Community Membership: \$150
SRHA Facility Membership: \$510
SRHA Community Membership after March 31: \$175
SRHA Facility Membership after March 31: \$560
Make a Donation in the amount of \$
I am interested in becoming a permanent Community member. Please Contact me.
Facility dues are prorated for those moving in after July 1.
Contact Details:
First Name:
Last Name:
Street Address:
E-mail:
Contact Number:
Signature:
Date:



